DEKRA Certification B.V.
B.T.M. Holtus Henk Schendstok
Managing Director Certification Manager
© Integral publication of this certificate is allowed
DEKRA CERTIFICATION B.V.
IS NRTL RECOGNIZED BY
OSHA AND ACCREDITED BY
THE STANDARD COUNCIL

DEKRA Certification B.V.   Meander 1051, 6825 MJ  Arnhem  P.O. Box 5185,  6802 ED  Arnhem, Netherlands
T +31 88 96 83000  F +31 88 96 83100  www.dekra.nl  Company registration  09085396
Intrinsically Safe “IS-Pro & IS-Max” Part numbering system:
Example Part
#
ISPC - N E - F N B - 2 D - X X - 000 - P01
Description: Model Designator
-
Native
Range
Magnitude
Native
Range Units
-
Seal
Material
Port Threads Port Size
(Dash
Size)
-
Serial
Protocol
Display
-
2nd Sensor O2 Clean - Upstream Valve - Downstrea
m Valve
Model #s ISM = Mass flow meter
ISMS = Mass flow meter,
Media-isolated sensor
ISMQ = High-pressure mass
flow meter
ISMW = Low-pressure-drop
mass flow meter
ISMC = Mass flow controller
ISMCS = Mass flow
controller, Media-isolated-
sensor
ISMCQ = High-pressure mass
flow controller
ISMCW = Low-pressure-drop
mass flow controller
ISL = Liquid flow meter
ISLC = Liquid flow controller
ISP = Pressure gauge
ISPS = Pressure gauge,
media-isolated sensor
ISPC = Pressure controller
ISPCS = Pressure controller,
media-Isolated sensor
ISPCD = Closed volume or
dual-valve pressure
controller
 A = 0.5
B = 1
E = 2
F = 5
G = 10
H = 15
I = 20
J = 30
K = 40
L = 50
N = 100
O = 200
P = 250
Q = 500
R = 1000
T = 1500
Y = 3000
Z = 5000
X = None or
External Sensor
A = SCCM